Bright Start
Child Care & Preschool

GROW®LAUGH YLEA

RN
203-879-2728

RATE SHEET
EFFECTIVE 01/01/2024

PRESCHOOL (3-5 YEARS)
FULL TIME (M-F) $255
PART TIME (PER DAY) $75

HALF DAY (PER DAY) $50

HALF DAY RATES ARE FOR 6:30AM-12PM OR 12PM-6PM

INFANT & TODDLER (UNDER 3 YEARS)

FULL TIME (M-F) $315

PART TIME (PER DAY) $85

SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM (OVER 5 YEARS)

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL $125
BEFORE OR AFTER $70
BEFORE & AFTER (PER DAY) $50
BEFORE OR AFTER (PER DAY 330-6PM) $25
FULL WEEK $255
FULL DAY $75
EARLY DISMISSAL (PER DAY 12-330PM) $25

PLEASE NOTE: SNOW DAYS/VACATION DAYS ARE CONSIDERED A FULL DAY.
PLEASE ADJUST TUITION ACCORDINGLY.

A SECURITY DEPOSIT EQUAL TO 1 WEEK TUITION IS REQUIRED TO ENROLL IN THE PROGRAM. SECURITY
DEPOSITS ARE HELD UNTIL YOUR LAST WEEK OF ENROLLMENT AT THE CENTER AND WILL BE RETURNED ON
ACCOUNTS THAT ARE UP TO DATE OR USED TOWARDS THE LAST WEEK OF TUITION. AN ANNUAL
REGISTRATION FEE OF $50 IS DUE UPON ENROLLMENT AND UPON ENROLLMENT EVERY FALL SESSION
THEREAFTER.
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